
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Excavation &
Trenching

PREFAB1 PTY
LTD

Southern Cross
/

Todd Stanley
7:00 AM
27/01/2026

3:30 PM
27/02/2026

Pending
Approval

Excavation &
Trenching

PREFAB1 PTY
LTD

Southern Cross
/ Southern
Cross Access
Road,
Southbank

Todd Stanley
7:00 AM
15/12/2025

4:30 PM
23/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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